
Who's Who Non-Teaching Staff-2023-2024

Chief Financial & Operations Officer

Mrs Lisa Greenway Chief Financial & Operations

Officer (Senior Leadership Team)

lgreenway@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Administration

Miss Marguerite Pope Administration Assistant & HR

Admin

mpope@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Catherine Thackray Administration Assistant to the SLT cthackray@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Art

Mrs Cat Steward Art Technician csteward@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Alice Keens

(Maternity Cover)

Art Technician akeens@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Cover

Mrs Elizabeth Pope Cover Officer cover@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Joseph Burt Cover Supervisor

Mrs Sadaf Mughal Cover Supervisor

Mrs Marieta Petkova Cover Supervisor

Mrs Louise White Cover Supervisor

Mr Ignacio Zabala Cover Supervisor

Data

Mrs Alison Stephen Data Manager data@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Michelle Deleanu Data Assistant

Mrs Claire Acheson Data Support

DT Technician

Miss Natasha May DT Technician nmay@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Development

Mrs Gemma Goodwin Marketing & Communications Lead ggoodwin@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Jenny Winfield Development Finance Officer Jwinfield@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Events

Mrs Kim Betts Events Administrator kbetts@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Exams

Mrs Ritu Tripathy Examinations Officer exams@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Kim Betts Deputy Examinations Officer



Facilities

Mrs Sara Taylor-Moss Facilities Director facilities@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Stuart Reid Site Manager

Mr Jeremy Knox Senior Caretaker

Mr Michael Graham Caretaker

Mrs Pam Knox Facilities Administrator

Mr John Tarry Groundsman (AHS & AGS) jtarry@ags.bucks.sch.uk

Cleaning Team

Mr Eddie Buckley Cleaning Supervisor cleaners@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Diana Ionescu Cleaning Supervisor

Mrs Najia Adlane Cleaning Team Member

Mr James Cook Cleaning Team Member

Mrs Sandra Hodges Cleaning Team Member

Mrs Lileth Hoilett Cleaning Team Member

Miss Becky McGeorge Cleaning Team Member

Mrs Nasira Parveen Cleaning Team Member

Miss Tracey Phillips Cleaning Team Member

Mrs Bhavna Prajapati Cleaning Team Member

Mrs Tracey Randall Cleaning Team Member

Miss Davinia Seabrook Cleaning Team Member

Miss Agnieszka Sobieraj Cleaning Team Member

Mr Chad Varia Cleaning Team Member

Miss Aleena Zeb Cleaning Team Member

Finance (incl trip administration)

Mrs Teresa Balch Finance Manager finance@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Laura Lee Finance Assistant

Miss Natasha Simms Finance Assistant

Mrs Jenny Winfield Development Finance Officer Jwinfield@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Food & Textiles Technician

Mrs Lili Toma (Maternity

Leave)

Food & Textiles Technician ltoma@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Daniela Nistorwood

(Maternity Cover)

Food & Textiles Technician dnistorwood@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Head's PA

Mrs Hilary Osgerby Head’s PA secretary@ahs.bucks.sch.uk



HR

Mrs Lottie Killick HR Manager lkillick@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Marguerite Pope HR Administrator mpope@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

IT

Mr Jonathan Richardson IT Manager it-support@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Tom Wilson IT Technician

Mr Mukesh Varia IT Technician

Learning Support

Mrs Miranda Crafts SENCo mcrafts@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Donna Fox Learning Practitioner & Access

Arrangements Assessor

dfox@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Katrina Blakeman

(Maternity Cover)

Learning Support Assistant kblakeman@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Yudy Ali (Maternity

Leave)

Learning Support Assistant yali@ahs.buck.sch.uk

Mrs Galia Khalid Learning Support Assistant gkhalid@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Library

Miss Kim Adams Librarian library@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Jo Machardy Library Assistant

Lunchtime Supervisors

Mrs Hafsa Ahmad Lunchtime Supervisor / Cleaning

Team

ltsupervisors@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Lewina Cheng Lunchtime Supervisor

Mrs Diana Ionescu Lunchtime Supervisor / Cleaning

Supervisor

Mrs Lileth Hoilett

Lunchtime Supervisor / Cleaning

Team

Mrs Chris Jones Lunchtime Supervisor / Cleaning

Team

Mrs Hilda Lucero Lunchtime Supervisor

Mrs Anne Moscrop Lunchtime Supervisor

Pastoral Support Assistants (PSAs)

Mrs Deanna Sheed KS3 ks3psa@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Lin Faulkner KS4 ks4psa@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Tracy Dalby KS5 ks5psa@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

PE

Miss Anna Nicol PE Administrator anicol@ahs.bucks.sch.uk



Reception

Mrs Stacey Kaley Receptionist office@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Reprographics

Mrs Oana Kormos Reprographics Assistant reprographics@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Science

Mrs Debbie Wright Senior Science Technician science-tech@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Dr Ann Latham Science Technician

Miss Sara Toone Science Technician

Ms Yvonne Trunkfield Science Technician

Mrs Rebecca Ward Science Technician

Sixth Form

Mrs Michelle Sutton Head of Y12 & Deputy Head of

Sixth Form

msutton@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Tracy Dalby PSA KS5 ks5psa@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Swimming (Bucks)

Mrs Zoe Rogers Bucks Swimming Adviser zrogers@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Sharone Evans Bucks Swimming Administrator sevans@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Wellbeing

Mrs Lisa Westcott Mental Health and Wellbeing Lead

& Safeguarding Manager

lwestcott@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Fiona Kiteley Student Wellbeing Assistant KS3&4 fkiteley@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Maier Scott Student Wellbeing Assistant KS5 mscott@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Sam Nix Matron snix@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

mailto:office@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

